
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
251 
268 
909 
71 

134 
156 
595 
262 
372 
64 
83 

122 
100 
17 
37 
82 
38 

154 
177 
126 
443 
435 
508 
900 
240 
787 

Name 
Jens Getteman 
Lukasz Lonka 
Lukas Neurauter 
Christian Brockel 
Filip Neugebauer 
Angus Heidecke 
Cedric Grobben 
Mike Stender 
Ivan Baranov 
Dominique Thury 
Nathan Renkens 
Hannes Volber 
Stephan Büttner 
Stefan Ekerold 
Rudolf Weschta 
Andy Baumgartner 
Bernhard Ekerold 
Dani de Vries 
Franziskus Wünsche 
Moritz Schittenhelm 
Alexandr Burgreev 
Sam Korneliussen 
Nicolaj Damsgaard 
Menno Aussems 
Ladislav Cervenka 
Thorsten Lindenmeyer 

FNM 
FMB 
PZM 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
MFR 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
FMS 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MFR 
DMU 
DMU 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
BEL/ Zelzate 

POL/ Wrzesnia 

AUT/ Sautens 

GER/ Petershagen

CZE/ Divaky 

GER/ Delitzsch 

BEL/ Opglabbeek 

GER/ Eutin 

RUS/ Grünheide 

GER/ Schneeberg 

BEL/ Momalle 

GER/ Gardelegen 

GER/ Schkölen 

GER/ Weiskirchen 

CZE/ Stribro 

SUI/ Romanshorn 

GER/ Weiskirchen 

NED/ Roden 

GER/ Klüden 

GER/ Urbach 

RUS/Grünheide 

DEN/ Aalborg SV 

DEN/Viborg 

NED/ Maastricht 

CZE/ As 

GER/ Gaildorf 

Trademark 
KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

HUSQVARNA 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

Entrant / Team  
Team Pfeil Kawasaki 

WZ-Racing 

COFAIN Racing Team 

KTM GST Berlin 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

KTM Sarholz 

Team Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto-Base 

GARIN MX TEAM 

KTM GST Berlin 

Falcon Motorsports 

A-Team Neustrelitz 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Team Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto-Base 

Team AB Racing by Suzuki Reinecke 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

Becker Mowik Racing 

Kaczmarek Motorsport 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

GARIN MX TEAM 

Raths Motorsports 

Team marXparts by Motocenter Hegau 

HULHO MOTOCROSS ETAM 

MSV Bühlertann 

Laps 
12 
8 

12 
13 
12 
12 
13 
13 
12 
14 
12 
12 
14 
13 
12 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
11 
11 

Best Tm 
1:47.974 
1:48.694 
1:48.847 
1:48.965 
1:49.037 
1:49.174 
1:49.292 
1:49.331 
1:49.334 
1:49.749 
1:49.892 
1:50.044 
1:50.521 
1:51.100 
1:51.133 
1:51.146 
1:51.403 
1:51.590 
1:51.691 
1:53.255 
1:54.289 
1:54.296 
1:55.307 
1:55.634 
1:58.031 
1:59.770 

Diff 

0.720 
0.873 
0.991 
1.063 
1.200 
1.318 
1.357 
1.360 
1.775 
1.918 
2.070 
2.547 
3.126 
3.159 
3.172 
3.429 
3.616 
3.717 
5.281 
6.315 
6.322 
7.333 
7.660 

10.057 
11.796 

In Lap 
4 
5 
7 
8 
4 
6 
5 
8 
6 
2 
2 
6 
5 
3 
3 
2 
6 
3 
8 
5 
8 
3 
2 
2 
4 
9 

km/h 
54,346 
53,986 
53,911 
53,852 
53,817 
53,749 
53,691 
53,672 
53,670 
53,467 
53,398 
53,324 
53,094 
52,817 
52,802 
52,795 
52,674 
52,585 
52,538 
51,812 
51,344 
51,340 
50,890 
50,746 
49,716 
48,994 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Local Live Timing smartphone: WLAN: TIMEKEEPING  Browser: www.timekeeping.local 
Weather: cloudy 20 degrees, dry track 

Printed: 13.05.2017 17:02:58 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company 

Int. ADAC MX Masters Mölln 
Klasse 1 Masters 

Qualifying Group 2 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 16:30:20 

Grambeker Heidering 1,630 Km 

13.05.2017 16:15 

Timekeeping Monika Riehmers:                                                     Clerk of the course Frank Trampenau:
DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  Race Director Olaf Noack:        

posted at:              h                  Reg. Nr.: MX-14/17


